TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
From
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of Transport and
Road Safety, Ezhilagam, Chepauk,
Chennai - 600 005.
To (By e-mail).

chassis (or) CBU
CBU
Month and year of manufacture As per codifications
8 Number of cylinders NA
9 Chassis number As applicable
10. Engine number or motor number in
the case of battery operated vehicle
As applicable
11. Fuel used Battery Operated Vehicle
L2. H. P./BHP NA
13. Cubic capacity NA
14. Ma kers classification BMW iX1 xDrive 30 BS-VI (Imported)
(Battery Operated Vehicle)
15. Wheel base 2692 mm
16. Seatinq capacity 5 in all
77. Colou r As applicable
18. ULW (unladen weight) 2085 Kqs.
19. G.V.W. (Gross vehicle weight) or
RLW (Registered laden weight)
as certified by the manufacturer
2580 Kgs.
20. Number, description, size and ply
rating of tyres as declared by
the manufacturer
20(a ) Front axle 205/60 R18 99H M+S, 205/65 R17
100H M+S; 205/65 R17 100Y 1);
225/55 R18 102H M+S; 225155 R1B
ro2Y; 225155 R1B 98V
20(b) Rear axle 205160 R18 99H M+S; 205/65 R17
100H M+S; 205165 R17 100Y 1);
225/55 R18 102H M+S; 225155 R18
tO2Y; 225/55 R18 98V
2L. Registered Axle Weight
21(a) Front axle ( FAW) 1052 Kqs.
4.
21(b) Rear axle (RAW) 1033 Kqs.
22. Dimension (in mm)
22(a) Overall lenqth 4500 mm
22(b) Rear over hang
22(c) Overall width
22(d) Overall height 1616 mm
22(e) Min. qround clearance
23. Speed governor (SLF)
3
(Communication of Type APProval